

02.09.2024
Ct. No. 14
Sl. No109
KB

**In The High Court at Calcutta
Constitutional Writ Jurisdiction
Appellate Side**

W.P.A 20643 of 2024

**Manik Manna
-versus-
The State of West Bengal & Ors.**

Mr. Jayanta Samanta
Ms. Indumouli Banerjee
... For the State.

None appears on behalf of the petitioner

List in the Combined Monthly List of November,
2024.

(Amrita Sinha, J.)